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200706220002
92990

06/22/2007
08:39:39

ALABAMA
GAS
CORPORATIO
N

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CARTER,
KENNETH

200706220002
93000

06/22/2007
08:39:40

ALABAMA
GAS
CORPORATIO
N

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CEDER LANE
LLC

200711090005
19270

11/09/2007
04:20:53

ALABAMA
GAS
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES KENCAR
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

200706220002
92970

200711090005
19300

11/09/2007
04:20:56

ALABAMA
GAS
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES CEDER LANE
LLC

200706220002
93000

200711090005
19280

11/09/2007
04:20:54

ALABAMA
GAS
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES KENCAR
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

200706220002
92980

200711090005
19290

11/09/2007
04:20:55

ALABAMA
GAS
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES KENNETH
CARTER

200706220002
92990

200706220002
92970

06/22/2007
08:39:37

ALABAMA
GAS
CORPORATIO
N

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS KENCAR
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

200706220002
92980

06/22/2007
08:39:38

ALABAMA
GAS
CORPORATIO
N

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS KENCAR
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

200706260002
98440

06/26/2007
10:11:55

ALABAMA
GAS
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor QUIT CLAIM
DEED

MJM
CHELSEA LLC

Sec:26
Twn:19S
Rng:1W BQt:W
Other:SEE
INST


